International Professional Rodeo Association
Rookie World Standings from 12/01/2018 through 11/30/2019

Rank

~No ok N

01/29/2020 @ 09:50:36

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

Printed on 01/29/2020

All Around
Name City
Kenneth Glick Belton
Eli Hershberger Rochelle
Cole Walker Sparta
Colton Swearingen Diffard
Francis Castanguay St-Agapit
Annie Grace McElhannon  Bethlehem
Tate Thomas Ranger

State
SC
GA
TN
NY
QU
GA
GA

Money
20,900.76
14,973.31
14,180.78
12,338.00

6,908.50
5,057.97
3,521.20

Page 1



