International Professional Rodeo Association

Rookie World Standings from 12/01/2018 through 11/30/2019
Printed on 01/29/2020
All Around

Rank		Name	City	State	Money
1	(R)	Kenneth Glick	Belton	SC	20,900.76
2	(R)	Eli Hershberger	Rochelle	GA	14,973.31
3	(R)	Cole Walker	Sparta	TN	14,180.78
4	(R)	Colton Swearingen	Diffard	NY	12,338.00
5	(R)	Francis Castanguay	St-Agapit	QU	6,908.50
6	(R)	Annie Grace McElhannon	Bethlehem	GA	5,057.97
7	(R)	Tate Thomas	Ranger	GA	3,521.20

01/29/2020 @ 09:50:36 Page 1